
From: Watson, Dale <dwatson@aging.sc.gov>
To: 'aharmon@centralmidlands.org' <aharmon@centralmidlands.org>

'Amanda Plumley' <aplumley@scacog.org>
'Claire Glasson' <cglasson@lowcountrycog.org>
Watson, Dale <dwatson@aging.sc.gov>
'Dana Daniel' <ddaniel@lscog.org>
'Dorinne DuBois' <ddubois@scacog.org>
'Earl Gallishaw' <earl.gallishaw@caresouth-carolina.com>
'Ericca Livingston' <elivingston@uppersavannah.com>
'Fretoria Williams' <fwilliams@centralmidlands.org>
'Jamie Davis' <jdavis@wrcog.org>
'Janet DuBois' <jdubois@tridentaaa.org>
'Jessica Winters' <jwinters@scacog.org>
'Kathy Braddock' <kbraddock@tridentaaa.org>
'Kensey Burckhalter' <kburckhalter@scacog.org>
'Kim Bridges' <kbridges@scacog.org>
'Laurie Giarratano' <lgiarratano@centralmidlands.org> 
'lbuggs@centralmidlands.org' <lbuggs@centralmidlands.org>
'Melissa Drakeford' <mdrakeford@scacog.org>
'melissa.morrison@catawba-aging.com' <melissa.morrison@catawba-aging.com> 
'plobik@tridentaaa.com' <plobik@tridentaaa.com>
'sandy@scacog.org' <sandy@scacog.org>
Schmidt, Alexaschmidt@aging.sc.gov 
'Sheila Brooks' <sbrooks@slcog.org>
'Sherry Johnson' <sherry.johnson@caresouth-carolina.com>
'shgaren@lscog.org' <shgaren@lscog.org>
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov
'Tasia Stackhouse' <tstackhouse@wrcog.org>
'Tina McLeod' <tina.mcleod@caresouth-carolina.com>
'Yolanda McCree' <Yolanda.McCree@catawba-aging.com>
Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov 
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov
Burton, Kennethkrburton@aging.sc.gov 
Cleeton, Lorrainelcleeton@aging.sc.gov 
Deas-Johnson, Victoriavdjohnson@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov
Ford, Elizabethmeford@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov
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Hewett, Tiffanythewett@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Kaykhightower@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
Hopkins, Piercephopkins@aging.sc.gov
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov 
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov 
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov 
Lovelace, Jessicajlovelace@aging.sc.gov 
McDonald, Gloria M.gmmcdonald@aging.sc.gov 
Morris, Stevesmorris@aging.sc.gov 
Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov 
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov
Patton, Mariampatton@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Reception, Aging OfficereceptionAging@aging.sc.gov
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov
Schmidt, Alexaschmidt@aging.sc.gov
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov
Simmons, Courtneycsimmons@aging.sc.gov
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov
Stalzer, BrendaBstalzer@aging.sc.gov
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov
Valentin, Angelaavalentin@aging.sc.gov
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov
Walker, EmilyEWalker@aging.sc.gov
Wingfield, Paulapwingfield@aging.sc.gov
Witzigman, Loriannlwitzigman@aging.sc.gov
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Zavoras, CatherinecZavoras@aging.sc.gov 

Date: 1/10/2017 10:57:09 AM
Subject: FW: SC Bar Elder Law Outreach

FYI

A. Dale Watson
State Long Term Care Ombudsman
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging 
Office of the State Long Term Care Ombudsman 
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9898 Fax 803-734-9988
dwatson@aging.sc.gov

mailto:thewett@aging.sc.gov
mailto:khightower@aging.sc.gov
mailto:hightowr@aging.sc.gov
mailto:phopkins@aging.sc.gov
mailto:sjones@aging.sc.gov
mailto:tkeller@aging.sc.gov
mailto:lkelly@aging.sc.gov
mailto:jlovelace@aging.sc.gov
mailto:gmmcdonald@aging.sc.gov
mailto:smorris@aging.sc.gov
mailto:jnewman@aging.sc.gov
mailto:hpage@aging.sc.gov
mailto:mpatton@aging.sc.gov
mailto:pondyk@aging.sc.gov
mailto:receptionAging@aging.sc.gov
mailto:riversd@aging.sc.gov
mailto:robertsj@aging.sc.gov
mailto:aschmidt@aging.sc.gov
mailto:kshavo@aging.sc.gov
mailto:csimmons@aging.sc.gov
mailto:sturner@aging.sc.gov
mailto:Bstalzer@aging.sc.gov
mailto:cstrong@aging.sc.gov
mailto:avalentin@aging.sc.gov
mailto:jvancleave@aging.sc.gov
mailto:EWalker@aging.sc.gov
mailto:pwingfield@aging.sc.gov
mailto:lwitzigman@aging.sc.gov
mailto:awolf@aging.sc.gov
mailto:cZavoras@aging.sc.gov
mailto:dwatson@aging.sc.gov


PROTECT SENIORS
fixe a stand agalrai elder abuse

Till <SP ILfrBJ A*«It Pllililrdh

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.

From: Caitlin Watson [mailto:caitlin.watson@scbar.org] 
Sent: Tuesday, January 10, 2017 10:35 AM 
Subject: SC Bar Elder Law Outreach

ANNOUNCEMENTS

Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services (CMS) Guidance on Unsafe Wandering Behaviors in HCBS
Settings
The CMS FAQs identify practices for persons at risk of unsafe wandering and exit-seeking and focus on the
importance of person-centered planning. Click here to review the “FAQs Concerning Medicaid Beneficiaries in Home 
and Community-Based Settings who Exhibit Unsafe Wandering or Exit-Seeking Behavior.”

Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging (LGOA) Permanent Improvement Project (PIP) Application
The Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging (LGOA) will accept applications for the Permanent Improvement Project
(PIP) grant program from February 1 -  28, 2017. Completed applications must be submitted to the local Area Agency 
on Aging for approval before the LGOA will consider the project application. Applications not approved by an AAA 
will not be accepted or considered. Applicants must fully understand the PIP guidelines and requirements before 
submitting applications. The LGOA will award grants, based on available funding, once a thorough review process is 
completed. The application is available for download here.

Proposed Renewal of the Community Supports Waiver
The South Carolina Department of Health and Human Services (SCDHHS) has published proposed actions regarding 
the five-year waiver renewal for the Community Supports (CS) waiver. Click here for the proposed changes and 
information on the public comment period.

U.S. Department of Education Releases Guidance on Civil Rights of Students with Disabilities
The Department released three new sets of guidance documents to clarify the rights of students with disabilities and the 
responsibilities of educational institutions in ensuring that all students have the opportunity to learn. For more 
information, click here.

FREE LEGAL CLINICS

The South Carolina Bar sponsors free legal clinics around the state focusing on the following topics: Elder Law; End of 
Life Issues; Senior Issues; Powers of Attorney; Wills, Estates and Probate; and Senior Scams. You can find the

mailto:caitlin.watson@scbar.org
https://www.medicaid.gov/federal-policy-guidance/downloads/faq121516.pdf
http://aging.sc.gov/SiteCollectionDocuments/P/PIPGrantlMasterdoc(January%201%202017).pdf
https://www.scdhhs.gov/public-notice/proposed-renewal-community-supports-waiver
https://www.ed.gov/news/press-releases/us-department-education-releases-guidance-civil-rights-students-disabilities


schedule here. For more information about the clinics, or to schedule a clinic for your organization, contact Debbie 
Morris at debbie.morris@scbar.org.

Please let us know if you would like to be removed from our contact list by contacting Caitlin Watson at 803-576-3782 
or cwatson@scbar.org.

http://www.scbar.org/Public-Information/Free-Legal-Clinics
mailto:debbie.morris@scbar.org
mailto:cwatson@scbar.org

